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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

ROLF C. HAGEN Gedachtnisturnier
Serie3-4

Delf Waltersdorf
Michael Kramm
Erwin Krohle
Jens-Uwe Hagen
Christian Ernst
Ellen Schiler
Kurt Hildebrandt
Dieter Harlos
Sven Schonrade
Jorg-P. Bley
Detlef Bosdorf
Elmar Wohler
Roland Thomas
Armin Balser

Kay Ballas

Heinz Reif
Thomas Behncke
Werner Schulle
Marcel Opitz
Joachim Wedekind
Barbara Eggers
Sven-Oliver Krack
Frank Klix

Frank Seidler
Marco Brock
Hans-Jirgen Neubert
Uwe Kruger
Dieter Eckstein
Marcus Isserstedt
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3412
3405
3376
3259
2931
2811
2791
2788
2788
2783
2775
2730
2721
2720
2710
2696
2686
2677
2641
2625
2617
2612
2610
2594
2594
2577
2559
2549
2542
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

ROLF C. HAGEN Gedachtnisturnier
Serie3-4

Siegfried Werner
Jan Graf

Hans Adam Hilgers
Frank Gellrich
Thomas Kraft
Vincent Schuler
Rolf Niemann
Bjorn Rieper
Thomas Aehnelt
Kathrin Heuer
Wolfgang Doebler
Martina Kreutzfeld
Carmen Schulze
Uwe Nordmeier
Ulrich Goken
Lothar Schroder
Stefan Treder
Fritz Koch
Thomas Rickert
Josef Steiger
Thomas Filla
Carsten Grebien
Karl-Heinz Schreiber
Rainer Gobel
Anissa Feiler
Horst Neumann
Eike Haas

Stefan Wilken
Georg Stumpf
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2531
2527
2520
2513
2498
2485
2479
2458
2457
2456
2450
2448
2441
2436
2434
2433
2425
2416
2412
2410
2397
2386
2379
2374
2369
2363
2335
2321
2308
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz
ROLF C. HAGEN Gedéachtnisturnier

Serie3-4
Thomas Frickemeier
Thomas Kwiatkowski
Oliver Buerst
Ludger Roling
Marcel Isserstedt
Guido Sandmann
Jens Stein
Bruno Batzella
Klaus Staacken
Pascal Bischoff
Volker Esser
Heinz-Dieter Meyer
Hans-Dieter Schulz
Kirsten Gurich D
Peter Modersitzki
Rainer Ehmann
Walter Klebor
Heinz Dissieux
Kasimir Machuta
Rene Schwarz
Heike Tilly D
Ralf Waltersdorf
Heiko Tandetzke
Monika Berg DS
Ingolf Kruger
Jan Ehlers
Nico Dietl
Holger Kafer
Leo Blex S
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2301
2300
2295
2294
2291
2288
2269
2269
2260
2256
2256
2255
2227
2224
2217
2216
2212
2210
2206
2201
2191
2174
2172
2168
2165
2163
2158
2156
2155

27
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz
ROLF C. HAGEN Gedéachtnisturnier

Serie3-4
Franz-Josef Hamers
Klaus-Dieter Nikutowski
Rene Ruppelt
Gerhard Kohler S
Cordula Brettschneider D
Peter Boseleger
Marianne Muller D
Steffen Volz
Hans Lause
Mathias Much
Peter Weiss S
Peter Wessoleck
Jurgen Voltzke
Holger Heidmann
Corry Schrader D
Wolfgang Heiden
Jean-Marie Rauch
Onno Hinrichs
Bernd Schroder
Christian Ehrhardt
Thomas Wilke
Ute Sievers D
Uwe Asbrand
Lisa Grote D
Wolfgang Jager
Bernd Bilik
Willi Philippe
Olaf Schanz
Klaus Deckwerth
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2146
2140
2131
2130
2109
2106
2101
2097
2091
2091
2087
2085
2085
2056
2054
2044
2036
2015
2014
2012
2011
2009
2006
2006
2005
2003
2003
1996
1992
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz
ROLF C. HAGEN Gedéachtnisturnier

Jochen Geitner
Stefan Janzen
Peter Baake
Norbert Zacher
Thomas Franken
Claudia Lucks
Ulrike Homburg
Martin Lehmann
Claudia Knape
Sven Wendt
Detlef Tams
Bernard Karst
Henry Kedzior
Gunter Dabbert
Georg Kohler
Heiko Schopp
Ralf Backer

Birgit Markgraf
Manfred Zinn
Jenniffer Hagenau
Katharina Franken
Lukasek Darium
Wolfgang Dill
Thorsten Beier
Fritz Schwiesow
Eckhard Fischer
Roland Petzold
Reinhold Baumgart
Rainer Grunert

Serie3-4
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1991
1989
1985
1982
1968
1968
1967
1964
1956
1955
1949
1947
1946
1938
1929
1927
1921
1913
1912
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1907
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1892
1883
1878
1877
1876
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz
ROLF C. HAGEN Gedéachtnisturnier

Kay Bracker
Elisabeth Kreft
Horst Rottenai
Mayk Steenbock
Heiko Wollenberg
Walter Unk
Matthias Topper
Ellen Blanke
Heiko Kellmann
Bert Niemann
Dieter Weidler
Andrea Heister-Schneider
Norbert Satorny
Detlef Bulow
Helmut Thiel
Harald Jablonsky
Gudrun Riedle
Gunter Grothkopf
Erik Bruhn Hansen
Jurgen Bonnhoff
Dieter Schwarze
Theo Geers
Klaus Nitschke
Jens Rudiger
Leif Aagaard
Markus Hojka
Cornelia Haas
Hans Schilling
Anke Tandetzke

Serie3-4
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1873
1873
1870
1869
1855
1851
1850
1847
1846
1844
1843
1839
1837
1834
1832
1829
1829
1828
1825
1822
1820
1818
1816
1816
1811
1808
1806
1795
1795
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20
20
27
21
22
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

ROLF C. HAGEN Gedachtnisturnier
Serie3-4

Jurgen Gomoll

Frank Blaschta
Bruno Rosenboom
Horst Kafer

Wolf Landt

Daniel Hammann
Helmut Nierenz
Michael Bornholdt
Henning Jorgensen
Arno Grebien
Raimund Havermann
Marion Verstraaten
Wolfgang Wehlmann
Werner Heinz

Lothar Kujas

Gaston Heitz

Willi Gottschling
Andreas Standke
Anita Hartel

Hartwig Dworznik
Olaf Marquardt
Wolfgang Minzenberg
Jorg Lucke

Eugen Koelz
Claudia Behr

Claas Grebien
Martina Kuras

Horst Fliegen

Klaus Heithoff
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1783
1781
1775
1775
1769
1766
1754
1750
1745
1744
1733
1733
1732
1731
1730
1728
1726
1725
1719
1719
1715
1712
1710
1709
1705
1703
1702
1698
1697

20
23
18
16
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18
16
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25
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16
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15
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15
19
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18
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz
ROLF C. HAGEN Gedéachtnisturnier

Jens Reinecke
Frederike Meyer
Klaus Barr
Christina Klopping
Frank Scharpenack
Andreas Schild
Walter Heitmann
Horst Hagen
Werner Zimmermann
Wolfgang Schulz
Jutta Khalil
Siegfried Marschall
Erwin Ratter
Reinhard Lemke
Albrecht Groth
Otmar Altenhofer
Matthias Heilker
Andreas Noack
Heinz Lang

Walter Stabno
Hans-Jurgen Steinmetz
Thomas Mikulcak
Walter Wilms

Willi Hanneboom
Kurt Ammer

Soren Probst
Norbert Falk

Otto Schwarz
Andreas Lehmann

Serie3-4
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1696
1694
1694
1692
1684
1683
1682
1682
1677
1675
1674
1670
1669
1667
1665
1662
1658
1657
1657
1657
1655
1654
1650
1639
1616
1608
1605
1603
1600

23
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18
19
14
22
20
17
19
20
18
13
17
15
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13
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz
ROLF C. HAGEN Gedéachtnisturnier

Dieter Wolf

Dieter Grahn
Christa Grothkopf
Mario Scheputat
Marion Krug
Manfred Jablonka
Stefan Reiche
Sabine GroRRkreuz
Wolfgang Mair
Hans Pfotenhauer
Dieter Kellner
Klaus Evers
Rainer Dittmann
Kurt Wettlaufer
Konny Rickert
Michel Christ
Werner Simke
Frank Weil3huhn
Dieter Debie

Erich Luckau
Doris Chercoles
Karin Lappe
Hans-Jirgen Richters
Heike Wilke

Gerd Brombach
Bernd Zielke
Bernd Krzyz

Ralf Nagel

Harald Protte

Serie3-4
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1597
1596
1595
1594
1592
1588
1586
1585
1584
1582
1573
1571
1567
1565
1556
1552
1548
1545
1542
1541
1538
1533
1531
1520
1518
1511
1494
1487
1487

23
17
15
18
18
15
18
17
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15
20
16
16
20
17
17
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19
16
18
18
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17
12
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15
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz

ROLF C. HAGEN Gedachtnisturnier
Serie3-4

Frank Jost

Horst Schmitt
Marc Bind

Heiko Dobler

Dirk Stackmann
Rico Hertwig
Thorsten Schecker
Christof Grebien
Frank Wolf
Christian Schneider
Klaus Terzenbach
Werner Hainke
Volker Stock
Thomas Schulz
Reinhold Pauls
Helmut Rieck
Petra Jablonsky
Friedbert Benz
Axel Brower-Rabinowitsch
Andreas Stecher
Gunter Hahn
Georg Bottjer
Carsten Philipps
Lauro Becker
Peter Schrader
Eike Pickardt
Wolf-Dieter Pausin
Thomas Abeln
Sabine Koénig
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1483
1481
1476
1473
1458
1442
1441
1436
1429
1428
1415
1410
1410
1405
1392
1388
1386
1377
1367
1354
1350
1345
1339
1333
1330
1325
1324
1322
1318

22
13
13
14
16
16
15
19
19
17
17
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16
21
18
18
21
15
16
17
17
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15
15
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26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz
ROLF C. HAGEN Gedéachtnisturnier

Heinz Rehm

Bernd Grafunder
Andreas Jager
Fritz Bosch
Heinrich Grote

Kurt Schneider
Georg Rogg
Karl-Heinz Muller-Schieke
Martin Muller

Heinz Helms
Rosemarie Wegner
Bernd Herbst

Lilli Schuhe
Reinhold Becker
Michael Holtorf
Walter Fette
Herbert Schomburg
Ronald Flathmann
Ruth Fuhrmann
Markus Sandmann
Thomas Rump
Inge Tietze

Erhard Franke
Wolfgang Bode
Michael Schubert
Michael Helmert
Heinz Dziwisch
Niels Dwinger
Manfred Werner

Serie3-4
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1314
1311
1299
1298
1296
1295
1289
1284
1271
1244
1232
1223
1220
1207
1204
1185
1172
1171
1165
1153
1139
1137
1123
1108
1107
1106
1102
1088
1086

13
15
15
21
12
19
14
11
14
13
13
17
16
19

13
16
19
14
16
16

16
15

16
13

A N O W 01O WN OO D O N DM PFP O WN WO WODN WO W O© N O P>



320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

26. Internationale Gromitzer Skattage

29.09. - 01.10.2017 Gromitz
ROLF C. HAGEN Gedéachtnisturnier

Frank Fuhrmann
Peter Fullbier

Sigi Pleitner

Walter Freudenthaler
Bodo Borchert

Jorg Leinbaum
Alfred Fernbach
Harry Hoth
Karl-Heinz Hartmann
Herbert Bredehoft
Renate Hibner
Karl-Heinz Meyer
Dirk Deicke
Hermann Czarnietzki
Uwe Reul3

Ute Modrow

Mario Bohm
Matthias Klopprogge
Hansi GOben

Serie3-4
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1083
1077
1001
974
959
891
891
861
845
835
778
767
738
602
573
497
441
325
252

13
19
17
14
14
16
10

15

15

11

16

10

10

10
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